
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 08/12/2020 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 10:05:13 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 8/5/2020 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 8/11/2020 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0231,OOT2000000004,1 CPO,0231,OOT2100000001,1 OFFICE OF TECHNOLOGY NETWK Infrastructure EQPT for Data
Center 2.0 (OT19103)

CBTS LLC 06/08/2020 08/05/2020 589,187.23

CRFQ,0313,DEP2000000039,2 CMA,0313,DEP2100000002,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Mapping Services in Northern counties
of West Virginia

MEAD & HUNT INC 06/30/2020 08/05/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0439,EBA2000000029,2 CPO,0439,EBA2100000005,1 EDUCATIONAL BROADCASTING
AUTHORITY

CENTRALIZED PURCHASE ORDER PROPAGATION SYSTEMS INC 07/17/2020 08/07/2020 99,885.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2000000029,3 CPO,0603,ADJ2100000004,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Charleston Armory Roof Replacement SHIELD ROOFING &
CONSTRUCTION LLC

06/04/2020 08/05/2020 708,000.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2100000004,2 CMA,0603,ADJ2100000003,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Casual Style clothing for Adjutant
Generals Programs

Collegiate Promotions Inc 07/21/2020 08/05/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2100000006,1 CMA,0603,ADJ2100000002,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Dress Uniforms for Adjutant General
Programs

BOB BARKER COMPANY INC 07/22/2020 08/05/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000120,2 CPO,0803,DOT2100000004,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS ROOF REPLACEMENT- RANDOPLH
CO. HQ (08200358)

SHIELD ROOFING &
CONSTRUCTION LLC

03/10/2020 08/06/2020 65,000.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000171,2 CMA,0803,DOT2100000004,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS MOBILE RETROREFELCTIVITY
TESTING FOR PAVEMENT

APPLIED RESEARCH ASSOCIATES
INC

06/24/2020 08/05/2020 0.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR2000000033,1 CPO,1400,AGR2100000005,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE USAFOODSAFETY Maintenance &
Support

PRECISE SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS
INC

07/10/2020 08/06/2020 31,085.50

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

